7.%:30”.2, -

‘Date to March 1, 1995, reduce the principal amcunt outstandlng

UNOFFICIAL COPY.

¢194806 h
AW

. THIS EXTENSION AGREEMENT ("Extension Agreement") is made as
‘of March 1, 1992 by and between BRIAN G. BAUMBACH ("Borrower")
- and RICHARD M. GANS and SILVIA GANS, his wife (jointly "Lender").

RECITALS:

A. Borrower and Lender have executed a Note for a loan in |
the initial principal amount of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND 00/100 ‘33,//

VDOLLARS ($100,000.00) dated March 3, 1989 (the "Note”) .

B. Tn accordance with the Note, Borrower has executed an
delivered, or has caused to be executed and delivered to Lender a /
Mortgage dzted March 3, 1989 and recorded on March 7, 1989 as /
Document No. 5'96922 in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook cOunty, IIJLHGlS {the "Mortgage"), an Assignment of Rents

dated March 3, 1589 and recorded March 7, 1989 as Document No.
89096923 in the 0ffice of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County,
Illinois (the "Asszgnmer*"), a Security Agreement (Chattel

Mortgage) dated March 7, 1989 (the"Security Agreement") and
certain cther documents e¢v.dencing or securing the loan (the
Note, Mortgage, A551gnment 3zcurity Agreement and such other
documents -are hereinafter ccliectively referred to as the "Loan
Documents“) The Hortgage and certain of the other Loan
Documents encumber in part the raal estate legally described in
Exhibit "A“ attached hereto and made a part hereof

. €Ci . The Note prOV1ded for a loan naturity date {"Note
Maturity Date“) of ‘March 1, 1992.

D. Borrower and Lender desire to exiznrd the Note Maturlty%?

under the. Note by $38,518.72. (the "Principal Reduction") to
580,000. 00 and reflect the other matters set fortli herein.

.HOH,_THEREFORE,\;n consideration of the mutual crvanants
herein containcd; Borrower and Lender hereby agree as follows:

90RY 612

1. Note Maturity Date. The Note Maturity Date is liareby
extended to'March 1, 1895,

2. ] jon. Borrower and Lender acknowledge
that the unpaid princ;pal balance of the Note as of the date of
this Extension Agreement is $118,518.72. Subject to the terms
and conditions set forth herein, Borrower agrees to make a
payment to. Lender concurrently with this Extension Agreement of
$38,518.72, which amount shall constitute the Principal
Reduction.- The outstanding Principal amount under the Note after
the Principal Reduction shall be $80,000.00.

3. Intgxgat. Borrowar will continue to pay Lender

interest during the term of this Extension Agreement at the rate

B




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




 UNOFFICIAL COPY

of nihe percent (9%) per annum on the unpaid Principal balance,
in accordance with the terms of the Note. Notwithstanding
anything contained in the Note to the contrary, as of the date of
this Extension Agreement, Borrower shall no longer have the right

to accrue interest under the Note.

4. Paymepts. Borrower will make monthly payments of
principal and interest to Lender of $643.70 per month on April 1,
1992 and on the first day of each month thereafter, with a final
payment of principal and interest due on the Note Maturity Date,
as set forth in Exhibit "B" attached hereto and made a part
hereof.

On_che Note Maturity Date, Borrower will pay Lender (a) said
$643.70 Ipimrest for the month of February 1995 plus (b) any
other intei-est and charges that may be owing under the Note, plus
(¢) the princirpal balance outstanding on the Note as of March 1,
1995. : '

5.  Amendmenc of Mortgage Documents. The Note, Loan
Documents, Assumpticn Aareement, and all other documents executed

in connection with the subject Note, are hereby amended to
reflect the foregoing mecvers, and except as set forth above,
remain in full force and crfect. 1In the case of any
* inconsistency between the picvisions of the Note and this
Extersion Agreement, the latteu provisions shall govern and
contrel.
. 6. GCounterparts. This Extension Agreement may be executed
in multiple counterparts. )
: 7. Successors and Assians. This Fxtsnsion Agreement shalﬁa
 be binding upon and inure to the bemefit of the parties hereto P;
and their respective legal representatives,  soccessors and Ww
assigns. B Vo
L | ‘ )
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Extension &
Agreement as of the date first above written. !

sl St

Brian G. Baumbach

? :

7 silvia Gefis




UNOFFICIAL COPY




"UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE. OF ILLINOIS |
' - 88>

COUNTY OF COOK . )

. I, - AR A {Eklﬂéif, a notary public in and for said
County, in the Sfate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RICHARD M.
GANS, perscnally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the
said instrument as his free and voluntary act for the uses and

purposes theruin set forth.

GIVER under my hand and official seal this & dday of
MAES #1992,

oL s oy ke

3" OFFICIAL SEAL " Z
~{  MARY J. BOSKi Notary Public/ ./
S NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF isiwiis | -
© . LMY CONMISSION EXPIRES -6/1/94 5

X N o . N - -




UNOFFICIAL COPY




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY.

' STATE OF ILLINOIS = )
_ o S8
' COUNTY OF COOK )

I, AR c/féziﬂxfi , a notary public in and for said
county, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that SYLVIA
. GANS, personally . known to me to be the same person whose name is
. subscribed to the foregeing instrument, appeared before me this.
day in person and acknowledged that she signed and delivered the
said instrument as her free and voluntary act for the uses' and
. purpos.s therein set forth.

GIVEd under my hand and official seal this é?fz7day of

. AAEZH |, 1992.
' sy Qe

WW\M'A
Nntary Puhlié

; * OFFICIAL _SEAL ®
2 MARY J. BOSKI
¥

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF 1iL)aulS §.
1Y COMMISSION EXPIRES /1194 3

VVWW

908Y6126




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




'UNOFFICIAL GOPY

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, ,4%4/?y’a/'gfﬂ7:£f’ , a notary public in and for said
County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that BRIAN G.
BAUMBACH, perscnally known to me to be the same person whose name
is subscrlhed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day' in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered

the said instrument as his free and voluntary act for the uses
and pquases therein set - forth

GIVF& under my hand and official seal this aﬁ‘!(day of

féém%_ ,', 1992,
%ﬂ%y 9 )éiaﬁ

Notary Publlc “

""M"\fwawWM
1 " OFFICIAL" /SEA) ~

} . MARY J. BOSX! . 3 -
) MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE O 1L rsoi8 §
T MY, coumssmu EXPIRES -8/1/95 ..} :

90816126




R
- UNOFFICIAL COPY |




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 13 AND THE SOUTH 10 FEET OF LOT 14 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS
1 TO 4 OF BLOCK 5 IN BIRCHWOOD BEACH, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF
' SECTION 29, POWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL HERIDIAN IN COOK COUHTY ILLINOIS.

This documant was prepared by and upon recording shall be
raturned to James S. Gray, c/o Altheimer & Gray, 10 SOuth Wacker
Drive, Suita 4000, chicago, Illmoxs 60606

DOBMDC QSR 4:t7e




1)

UNOFFICIAL COPY -




UNOFFICIAL LOPY

Plymm ch«t ?518-1! N. Esstiske Terrace

o Pr!nelpnl ,
Annult In!trlsl ete

_ [Term: {;.ara) .
, Plrladt {per yoar)

- iStart date

_|monthly ‘Payment
';No of Flymonts '

© $80,000
2.00%

S 3
12

471192
$643.70

g

Plym ant
no.

Jdstes

Paymlnl

Peginping |

balance

lnurut

Princips

Ending
balance

Cumulative
interes!

M‘—L-‘—“"dj‘-‘_‘-."
DO @ ADNEDN 2P ADNE LN

NN
[ =Y

NN RN
H W o

AN AT ARTAN S L M
W= Oom-~y

W W
oy

Dec-92

. Feb-94

‘Aug-94

Apr-92
Miy-32
Jun<az
Jui-82
Aug-92 .
Sep-92
Oct-92
Nov-92

Jan-93
Feb-23
Mar-93
Apr-93
May-93 |
Jun-93-
Jul-93
Aug-93 |
Sep-93
00[?9:3 -
Nov-93
Dec-93
Jan-94

Mar-94
Apr-94
May-94
Jun-84
Jul-94.

Sep-34
Oct-94
Nov-94
Dec-94'
Jan-85.

Fﬁb'gtsx‘ -

Mar-95- |

. 79,594

' 79,405.85
- 79,357.48
79,308.97

~ 78,807.51

§0,000.00
79,956.30
79,912,28
76,867.92

79,823.23]

79,778.21
79,745.35
79,687.74
79,8641.3°

79,547.97
79,500.88
79,453.44

79,260.09
79,210.84
79,161.23

79,111.24]
" 79,080.87
79.010.13

78,958.01

78,855.81
78,803.33
78,750. ael
78,697.59

78,844.13 ‘
78,,59_0.21 |

78,535.99

- 78,481.91)
78,426.22|
78,370.72]
78,314.80]

- 600.00
599.67
509.34
599.01
598.87
£508.34
588.00
_5-97.657
£97.39
59R. 96
£:a.61
508.%
595,00
- 595.54
-595.18
594.82
594.45
594.08
593.71
583.33
562.96
592,58
£92.19
501.81
501.42
§91.02
§90.63
590.23
586.93
589.43|
589.02
588.01
588.20
587.78

587.38]

586.94

43.70
44,03
44.36
44.69
45.02
45.36
45.70
46.04

46.39)

46.74
47.09
47 .44
47.80
48.16
4852
40,98
49.25
49.82
49.99
.~ 50.38
50.74
51.12
51.51%
51.89
52.28
52.67
53.07
53.47
53.87
54.27
54.88
55.09
55.50
55.92
56.34

56.761

79,956.30
79,912.28
79,867.92
79,823.23
79,778.21
79,732.85
79,687.14
79,641.10
79,594.71
79,547.97
79,500.68
- 79,453.44
79,405.65
79,357.49
79,308.97
79,260.09
79,210.84
79,161.23
79,111.24
79 050,87
79,017.13
78,959.01 I
78,907.51
78,855.61
78,803.33
78,750.66
78,697.58
78,644.13
78,580.26
78,535.99
78,481.31
78,426.22
78,370.72
78,314.80

768,258.48)

- 78.201.70

643.70
1,287.40
1,.931.09
2,574.79
3,218.48
3,862.19
4,505,89
5,149.58
5,793.28
6,436.98|
7,080.68
7,724.38
8.368.08
9,011.77
9,855.47

10,299.17
10,942.87
11,586.57
12,230.26
12,873.96
13,517.66)
14,161.36
14,805.06
15,448.75
1£,092.45
¥5,738.15
17,379.85
18,023.55
18,667.24
19,310.94
19,854 .64
20,598.34
21,242.04
21,885.74
22,529.43
23,173.13

€3
[+

78,258.48]

 PRINCIPLE DUE AT BALLOON DUE DATE:

$78,201.70




>
al
O
O
-]
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




